2

(6X 3816 THRU)

(6X 3816 THRU)

34 | SEENOTE 3

RELOCATE SWITCH ASSY
AS

10 V12
REF\REF.

SEENOTE3

FLOOR HOLE LOCATION

FOR FLOOR PREPARATION AND MOUNTING |
HOLES SEE DWG 310304-300000

1

156(39.69] I I

0 )12
17 )18
NOTES:
10 I
1 ALLDIMENSIONS SHOWN IN [] ARE MILLIMETERS
AND ARE FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY.
1 2. SOME HIDDEN LINES REMOVED FOR CLARITY.
7
3. REPLACE EXISTING SET SCREWS ON ITEMS 7 &8
WITH ITEMS 34 & 35 AS SHOWN.
3 2500(6.35]
Rep) 2a0s(63n)  NoM
100 [25.40]
2PLACES o
) B0 394 (100.00] 4394 [100.00]
2495 6.34] TRAVEL TRAVEL
100 [25.40] SOURCE
2PLACES H
1 UNISORB INSTALLATION TECHNOLOGIES
P.0. BOX 1000
wweemmerarBEAM DIRECTION — sswesmmesfm 13 115 JACKSON, MI 49204-1000
PHONE: (517) 764-6060
FAX:  (517) 764-5607
35 | commerciaLSTD | 8-32 X 3.00 ROUND HEAD MACH SCREW STEEL 2
34 | commerciaL STD | 8-32 X 2.25 ROUND HEAD MACH SCREW STEEL 1
33 | commERCIALSTD | PIN, HARDENED GRND DOWEL .25 X 1.00 SST 4
591 [15.00) +591 15.00]
TRAVEL TRAVEL 32 | comMMERCIALSTD | FLAT WASHER .812 X 1.469 X 134 SST 12
31 | commERCIALSTD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .75 STD sST 12
5 ! 30 | COMMERCIALSTD | .75-10 HEX NUT SST 12
67011440001 29 | commerciaLsTD | 7510 x 2.50 SOC SET SCR OVAL PT ssT 12
28 c12 EPOXY ANCHOR CAPSULE 4
!
3 - u sz - ‘ 27 | 27012 50-13 THREADED ANCHOR 4
~ ] w Il PR -I - — 26 | COMMERCIALSTD | FLAT WASHER .562 X 1.375 X 109 SST 8
=N : : 25 | COMMERCIAL STD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .50 STD SST 8
REEARED | 24 | COMMERCIALSTD | .50-13 X 3.00 HEX HEAD CAP SCR SST 4
+ 23 | commERCIAL STD | 50-13 X 1.75 HEX HEAD CAP SCR SST 4
s s 22 | commERCIALSTD | FLAT WASHER .438 X 1.00 X 083 SST 12
| +:492 [12.50] 21 | COMMERCIALSTD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .38 STD SST 12
' 20 | commerciAL STD | .38-16 X 1.13 HEX HEAD CAP SCR SST 12
1 L 19 | commeRciALSTD | .38-16 X 1.00 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 18
1 18 | COMMERCIAL STD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .25 STD SST 8
492 12.50) 17 | commerciAL STD | .25-20 X 1.25 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 6
6 TRAVEL
H H 16 | commerciALSTD | .25-20 X .63 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 20
16 \/18 6 15 | COMMERCIAL STD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER #8 STD SST 4
REF) REF)  \REF,
~ 14 | commerciaLSTD | 8-32 X .75 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 26
20 [ 21 )22
13 | commERciALSTD | 8-32 X .63 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 4
12 | commerciaLsTD | 8-32 X .38 SOC SET SCR FLAT POINT STEEL 12
11 | 4105090501-820800 | T1-82 SPHERICAL COUPLING ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 3
A = A u - - L 10 T6-31 HORIZONTAL TRAVEL LIMIT CLAMP SEE DETAIL 3
P4105090504-630000] T4-63 HORIZONTAL SLIDE ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 1
P4105090504-620000] T4-62 HORIZONTAL STAGE/SLIDE ASSY SEE DETAIL 1
P4105090504-610000] T4-61 HORIZONTAL STAGE ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 1
P4105090504-210000] T4-21 25mm VERTICAL STAGE ASSY SEE DETAIL 3
\ 2 T2-910000 T2-91 VERT/HORIZ TRANSLATION STAGE SEE DETAIL 1
30 T6-360003 76-36 FLOOR PLATE SEE DETAIL 4
——¢ ¢ ” T6-370003 T6-37 UPPER FRAME SEE DETAIL 1
| | | | T6-370002 T6-37 MIDDLE FRAME SEE DETAIL 1
32
. : : : T6-390000 T6-30 LOWER FRAME SEE DETAIL 1
7
= T6390000-01
1ps) o
20 [ 25 [ 26 fontasy K. Costello 6.4-97]D. Shu
4 2
&\ 7630 MONOCHROMATOR SUPPORT TABLE ASSY T2.91 VERTHHORIZ TRANSLATION STAGE 27 | 28 J. Barraza 6-0-97] TM. Kuza 6/6197 T6-39
HORIZONTAL MOTION: ~15.00 HORIZONTAL MOTION: ~100mm 2-BM-A DOUBLE MUTILAYER
VERTICAL MOTION:  ~12.50 VERTICAL MOTION: 40mm " MONOCHROMATOR
MOTION REPEATABILITY: 10 m MOTION REPEATABILITY: 5m CostelloBarrazal 6:4:97 SUPPORT TABLE
MOTION RESOLUTION: <5 m MOTION RESOLUTION: 0.3m ,
LOAD CAPACITY: 1000 Kg STRAIGHTNESS OF TRAJECTORY: 1E -5 radi25mm © ), Barraza 6.9-97] ASSEMBLY
BASIC OPERATING MODE: STEPPER MOTOR APPROX, WEIGHT: 2100 L85, (525 K) oL e
LOAD CAPACITY: 356 Kg g
SEE PARTS LIST 11 |C | T6-390000-01

| 1




